## THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

### **BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT**

#### 255 W. RIVERVIEW

(419)592-4010 **Building Permit** 1 of 1 Page Permit Number: BP2005-116 Printed: 8/3/2005 **Property Address:** 2415 Ken James Ct. **Applicant Beck's Construction** Approval Date: 7/28/2005 PO Box 583 Address: Napoleon, OH 43545 Phone: 419-592-8307 **Owners** Name: Becks Construction Phone: 419-592-8307 Address: PO Box 583 Contractors Beck's Construction Address: PO Box 583 Phone 419-592-8307 Napoleon, OH 43545 Contractors Wilbert Bostelman Address: N922 County Road 12 Phone 419-592-8115 Napoleon, OH 43545 Fees and Receipts: Number Description **Amount** FEE2005-570 New building permit fee (Auto) \$403.90 **Total Fees:** \$403.90 **Description** Structure Use: Start Date: **End Date:** Construction Value: \$130,000.00 Floor Areas Living Space: 1971 1,971.00 Other: Basement/Storage: 1,633.00 Total Area: CITY OF NAPOLE Garage: 475.00 Description of work to be done: New build

•		
Applicant signa	ture:	 Date:



### ELECTRIC METER BASE RELEASE FORM

# $\frac{\text{THIS DOCUMENT ENTITLES THE HOLDER TO "ONE" ELECTRIC}}{\text{METER BASE}}$

(Please pickup at the City Operations Garage 1775 Industrial Drive)

Permit # EL2005-48				
Date Issued: 07/27/05				
Job Location: 2415 Ken James Crt Work Description New build				
Owner: Becks Construction Address PO Box 583 Owner Phone: 419-592-8307				
Contractor :Self Contractor Phone:				
Electric Service Upgrade: New Service Installation:x				
Industrial: Commercial: Residential:_ x 1 Phase: 3 Phase:				
Size of Service: 100 Amp: 150 Amp: 200 Amp:_X_ 400 Amp: Other:				
Hub Size: 11/4" 11/21" 2"_x_				
Desired Voltage: 120/240:_x_ Other:				
Underground Service: Overhead Service:				
Date Completed: Approved By:				
Old Meter Number: New Meter Number:				
Comments:				



## **CITY OF NAPOLEON**

### WATER METER YOKE RELEASE FORM

## THIS DOCUMENT ENTITLES THE HOLDER TO "ONE" WATER METER YOKE ASSEMBLEY (Please pickup at City Operations Department 1775 Industrial Drive)

(Please pickup at City Operations Department 1775 Industrial Drive.)
Permit Number: PL2005-43
Date Issued: 07/27/05
Job Location: 2415 Ken James Court
Owner: Beck's Construction Address: PO Box Phone: 419-592-8307
Contractor: Beck's Construction Phone: 419-592-8307
Water Tap Size: 1"_x_ 1 ½" 2"_ Other: Water Meter Yoke Size: 5/8"x_ ¾" 1"_ Other New Structure:_x_ Existing Structure: Lawn Meter:
WATER SERVICE LINE TO BE TYPE "K" COPPER OR "CTS" POLYETHELENE TUBING OF 1" MINIMUM SIZE.
Backflow Device Required?: Yes x No
Type of Backflow Required:
Water Meter Yoke Installation is subject to the following conditions:
<ol> <li>Must be located in an accessible area.</li> <li>Must be in an area which is not subject to freezing temperatures.</li> <li>Must be at least 18" above floor level (no crawl space installations.)</li> <li>Must comply with minimum mounting requirements (drawings available).</li> </ol>
Issued By: Received By:
1 Copy to : Building Dept, Water Dept, and Utilities Dept.